P1
EVP..
AIR VELOCITY  / AVERAGING PITOT TUBES
ELECTRO CONTROLS LTD, AMBERLEY WAY, HOUNSLOW TW4 6BH   T: 020 8570 6031  F: 020 8570 5437  GB  C0605
Type Length between flange(s) Mounting Pressure Connection Tube Material
  mm
EVP-300 300 1 Flange Brass  6mm Push-on Brass  6mm OD
EVP-500
EVPL-600
500
600
EVPL-700
EVPL-800
700
800
EVPL-1000 1000
EVPL-1250
EVPL-1500
1250
1500
EVPL-1750 1750
EVPL-2000
EVPL-2250
2000
2250
EVPL-2500 2500
EVPL-2750
EVPL-3000
2750
3000
EVPL-3250 3250
1 Flange
2 Adjustable Flanges
2 Adjustable Flanges
2 Adjustable Flanges